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1 James Lichtenstein USA 5161B 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 64.40 5 64.40 5

306C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 91.80 2 156.20 4

629C 5.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 129.60 1 285.80 1

2 Constantin Popovici ROU 5161B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 9 58.80 9

5181B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 84.60 5 143.40 8

5481B 4.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 124.20 3 267.60 2

3 Andrea Barnaba (W) ITA 302E 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.80 4 64.80 4

5461B 3.6 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 102.60 1 167.40 1

5264B 4.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 98.70 7 266.10 3

4 Carlos Gimeno ESP 5161C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 68.60 2 68.60 2

5461C 3.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 68.40 11 137.00 11

629C 5.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 126.90 2 263.90 4

5 Jonathan Paredes MEX 5141B 2.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 72.80 1 72.80 1

5461C 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 91.80 2 164.60 2

5266B 4.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 98.70 7 263.30 5

6 Aidan Heslop GBR 304B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 60.20 8 60.20 8

5461C 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 84.60 5 144.80 6

5187B 5.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 112.10 5 256.90 6

7 Yolotl Martinez (W) MEX 5161C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 9 58.80 9

5461C 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 82.80 8 141.60 9

6173B 5.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 112.50 4 254.10 7

8 Sergio Guzman (W) MEX 5161C 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 7 61.60 7

5461C 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 84.60 5 146.20 5

308C 4.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 103.40 6 249.60 8

9 Miguel Garcia (W) COL 5342D 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.40 5 64.40 5

5461C 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.20 10 143.60 7

5167D 4.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 93.10 10 236.70 9

10 Oleksiy Prygorov UKR 5342D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 9 58.80 9

5362C 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 81.00 9 139.80 10

5185B 5.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 95.40 9 235.20 10
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11 Nikita Fedotov IAT 112B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.20 3 67.20 3

5461B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.80 2 159.00 3

629B 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 39.00 11 198.00 11

12 Davide Baraldi (W) ITA 302E 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 12 56.70 12

5342D 3.2 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.00 12 56.70 12

5461B 3.8 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.00 12 56.70 12
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